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THE 2021 YORKSHIRE TENNIS                    CHAMPIONSHIPS
TO BE HELD AT JOHN CHARLES TENNIS CENTRE, LEEDS.

18TH AUG– 29TH AUG 2021
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The proposed schedule of play is as follows:-

Wednesday 18th August

Seniors (from 12pm)
Thursday 19th August

Wheelchair, Seniors (from 12pm)
Friday 20th August


Wheelchair, VI, Seniors, Men’s singles (from 5.30pm)
Saturday 21st August

U9s, Men’s Singles, Ladies Singles starts, Seniors
Sunday 22nd August

U11s, U14s, Men’s/Ladies Doubles starts, Seniors
Monday 23rd August 
U11s, U14s, U18s, Open Mixed Doubles starts, Seniors
Tuesday 24th August  

U11s, U14s, U18s, U11/U14/U18 Doubles, O35s
Wednesday 25th August 

U10s, U16s, U14/U18 Mixed Doubles, O40s
Thursday 26th August   

U10s, U12s, U16s, U16 Doubles, Men’s/Ladies Singles
Friday 27th August  
U10s, U12s, U16s, U12 Doubles, Men’s Singles 
Saturday 28th August  

U8s, U12s, U10 doubles, Any remaining matches
Sunday 29th August     

Singles Finals (U10-Open), Men’s Doubles, 

Mixed Doubles.
(In the event of extreme circumstances this schedule is subject to change)
Players will be limited to two junior singles events. These events must be consecutive age groups (for example 12s and 14s, 14s and 16s NOT 12s and 16s). Players may enter adult events regardless of which junior events are entered. 
It will be attempted to complete doubles events in 1 day; however if draw sizes are large this may not be possible & the events will conclude on an alternative day.
Please note there will be a compulsory consolation event for each junior singles age group.
CLOSING DATE: 4 AUGUST 2021, 10.00 AM.
Any further enquiries please call 07879 684612 or email davekitchen77@gmail.com
The above event can be entered via the LTA online process, the tournament code for this event is:


YOR-21-0111








